
GLYN MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Pentraeth Group
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 26th/27th November 2016

o/a Class

1 William Owen Robert Hopewell Ford Escort RS D 63:36 1

6 Dai Davies Ian Jones BMW Compact M3 D 64:52 2 1 1:16 1:16

7 Mike Taylor Louise Gilks Talbot Sunbeam-Lotus D 66:04 3 2 2:28 1:12

15 Eric Roberts Iwan Prichard Ford Escort Mk2 C 66:14 4 1 2:38 0:10

5 Howard Potter Martin Haggett Talbot Sunbeam B 67:00 5 1 3:24 0:46

9 Oliver Hopkins Ian Taylor Mitsubishi Evo9 D 67:07 6 3 3:31 0:07

14 Christopher Stanfield Sarah Edwards Peugeot 106 Maxi B 67:13 7 2 3:37 0:06

17 Carwyn Ellis Edgar Jones Ford Escort Mk2 D 67:16 8 4 3:40 0:03

23 Richard Poole Nigel Clarke BMW E36 D 67:56 9 5 4:20 0:40

2 Roger Moran Paul Price BMW M3 D 68:24 10 6 4:48 0:28

21 Carl Bennett Stephen Turner BMW E30 D 68:33 11 7 4:57 0:09

62 Gareth Bettinson Lloyd Bettinson Ford Escort D 68:40 12 8 5:04 0:07

20 Derwyn Roberts Paul Morris Ford Escort B 69:20 13 3 5:44 0:40

19 Dylan Thomas Chloe Thomas Peugeot 106 GTi B 69:27 14 4 5:51 0:07

33 Jason Hodge Alan Hinton Toyota Corolla E 70:47 15 1 7:11 1:20

26 William Mains Vince Mosley Vauxhall Nova A 71:09 16 1 7:33 0:22

53 Alistair Hughes Adrian Hughes Subaru Impreza D 71:10 17 9 7:34 0:01

59 Gary Ollerenshaw Jamie Ollerenshaw Honda Civic C 71:37 18 2 8:01 0:27

41 Sion Jones Gethin Williams Citroen Saxo B 71:38 19 5 8:02 0:01

57 Dion Rowlands Kai Daniel Alcock Vauxhall Corsa A 72:01 20 2 8:25 0:23

28 Neil Jones Alan Thomas Vauxhall Astra D 72:12 21 10 8:36 0:11

40 Alistair Dodd Tara Lee Hardman Toyota Aygo A 72:23 22 3 8:47 0:11

52 Chris Boulstridge Ian Cooper MG ZR D 72:56 23 11 9:20 0:33

35 Andrew Pemberton Owain Arwel Cullen Subaru Impreza D 73:14 24 12 9:38 0:18

46 Steve Bishop Jason Dunn Peugeot 206 GTi C 74:27 25 3 10:51 1:13

44 Ben Cross Samantha Lester Vauxhall Nova A 74:31 26 4 10:55 0:04

48 Eliot Madeley Sophie Madeley Vauxhall Nova B 75:02 27 6 11:26 0:31

36 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 C 75:34 28 4 11:58 0:32

56 Jake Thomas Thomas Phillips Peugeot 106 B 76:06 29 7 12:30 0:32

49 Gethin Sharp Heather Merrison Toyota Yaris A 77:37 30 5 14:01 1:31

58 Toby Marshall Paul Sheard Nissian Micra A 78:38 31 6 15:02 1:01

42 John Ceiron Jones Jordan Joines Ford Escort C 93:21 32 5 29:45 14:43

25 Eryl Pritchard Harold Jones Subaru Impreza D 119:54 33 13 56:18 26:33

47 Timothy Bevan Jeffrey Davies BMW 328i Coupe D 179:05 34 14 115:29 59:11

43 Paul Richards Michael Bromley Vauxhall Corsa A 205:35 35 7 141:59 26:30
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